AL

Santa Clara County Office of the Sheriff

Weekly Activity Summary
3/16/2015 — 3/22/2015
LOS ALTOS HILLS

LOSALTOSHILLS

poam

CALIFORNIA

DATE BEAT ACTIVITY COMMENTS
3119 L1 | Nornury Hit andRun | 6ccumed at 3:04 PM in the 26000 block of W. Fremont Road.
On 2/16, the victim received notification that unknown suspect(s)
3r20 L1 Identity Theft used the victim's personal information to open a credit account. The
victim lives in Los Altos Hills.
3r20 L4 Injury Collision Occurred at 4:48 PM at Moody Road and Altamont Road.
DATE/TIME BEAT EVENT NUMBER TYPE LOCATION INFORMATION
PHONE THE OFFICE
3/17/2015 10:23 L3 15-076-0148 1021 DEZAHARA WY @ TAAFFE RD COMPLETE
3/19/2015 16:23 L1 15-078-0388 1021 8W10 COMPLETE
3/19/2015 17:17 L1 15-078-0418 1021 81L1 COMPLETE
3/22/2015 9:34 L1 15-081-0089 1021 71L1 COMPLETE
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS
3/17/2015 16:52 L6 15-076-0409 1066 W LOYOLA DR @ ROLLY RD COMPLETE
3/18/2015 14:26 L3 15-077-0313 1066 TAAFFE RD @ ELENA RD COMPLETE
3/18/2015 15:42 L4 15-077-0370 1066 MOODY SPRINGS CT @ MOODY RD COMPLETE
3/19/2015 16:28 L4 15-078-0390 1066 RHUS RIDGE RD @ MOODY RD COMPLETE
PEDESTRIAN STOPS
3/17/2015 12:58 L3 15-076-0255 1095 PAGE MILL RD @ FY 280 CITATION ISSUED
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DATE/TIME

3/20/2015 10:25

3/18/2015 9:09
3/22/2015 6:07

3/16/2015 9:54
3/16/2015 10:01
3/16/2015 17:32
3/16/2015 20:21
3/16/2015 21:27
3/18/2015 12:05
3/19/2015 0:50
3/20/2015 18:54
3/21/2015 15:33

3/20/2015 16:23

3/21/2015 14:49

3/16/2015 10:58
3/16/2015 19:58
3/17/2015 12:21
3/19/2015 10:08
3/20/2015 9:16
3/20/2015 9:34

BEAT EVENT NUMBER TYPE

L3

L3
L1

L3
L1
L5
L3
L1
L3
L3
L1
L5

L4

L4

L5
L3
L3
L2
L5
L3

15-079-0155

15-077-0104
15-081-0054

15-075-0120
15-075-0124
15-075-0365
15-075-0440
15-075-0462
15-077-0225
15-078-0022
15-079-0383
15-080-0276

15-079-0318

15-080-0251

15-075-0148
15-075-0427
15-076-0228
15-078-0181
15-079-0122
15-079-0125

1095

TRAFFIC HAZARD

1125
1125

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLES

1154
1154
1154
1154
1154
1154
1154
1154
1154

TRAFFIC COLLISION

1181

TRAFFIC CONTROL

1184

VEHICLE STOPS

1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195

LOCATION

ARASTRADERO RD @ PAGE MILL RD

ARASTRADERO RD @ LIDDICOAT DR
EL MONTE RD @ FY 280

OLD PAGE MILL RD @ PAGE MILL RD
PALO HILLS DR @ W FREMONT RD
FINN LN @ PROSPECT AV
ARASTRADERO RD @ PAGE MILL RD
ASCENSION DR @ ANACAPA DR
FOOTHILL LN @ ELENA RD
VINEDO LN @ RIDGEWOOD LN
LA LANNE CT @ MIRANDA RD
RAVENSBURY AV @ ARROYO OAKS

MOODY RD @ ALTAMONT RD

MOODY RD @ ELENA RD

EL MONTE RD @ STONEBROOK DR
PAGE MILL RD @ HY 280
ARASTRADERO RD @ STIRRUP WY
SUMMERHILL AV @ S EL MONTE AV
STONEBROOK DR @ EL MONTE RD
VINEDO LN @ RIDGEWOOD LN

INFORMATION

CITATION ISSUED

INFORMATION ONLY
NO REPORT

COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
CITATION ISSUED

NO REPORT

COMPLETE

CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
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DATE/TIME

3/21/2015 13:51
3/21/2015 19:36
3/22/2015 17:02

3/21/2015 14:45

3/19/2015 22:15

3/16/2015 14:06
3/16/2015 18:53
3/17/2015 8:35
3/17/2015 9:10
3/17/2015 14:14
3/18/2015 8:09
3/18/2015 9:30
3/18/2015 10:40
3/18/2015 11:09
3/18/2015 13:01
3/18/2015 13:01
3/18/2015 14:42
3/18/2015 21:27
3/19/2015 11:55
3/19/2015 13:15
3/19/2015 14:05
3/19/2015 15:12
3/20/2015 13:10
3/21/2015 0:28

BEAT EVENT NUMBER

L1
L1
L3

L4

L1

LS
L1
L2
L3
L3
L5
L3
L3
L3
L5
L5
L3
L3
L1
L2
L3
L1
L5
L3

15-080-0222
15-080-0380
15-081-0243

15-080-0249

15-078-0526

15-075-0263
15-075-0396
15-076-0085
15-076-0106
15-076-0293
15-077-0071
15-077-0115
15-077-0152
15-077-0176
15-077-0262
15-077-0265
15-077-0327
15-077-0516
15-078-0240
15-078-0281
15-078-0308
15-078-0349
15-079-0237
15-080-0011

TYPE

1195
1195
1195

PARKING VIOLATION

22500

RECKLESS DRIVER

23103

ALARM CALLS
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A

LOCATION

S EL MONTE AV @ UNIVERSITY AV
FY 280 @ EL MONTE RD
PAGE MILL RD @ ARASTRADERO RD

RHUS RIDGE RD @ MOODY RD

EL MONTE RD @ FY 280

OAK PARK CT @ OAK KNOLL CL
ALTA LANE NORTH @ ALTA LANE SOUTH
PRINCESS ELLEENA CT @ MAGDALENA RD
DEZAHARA WY @ TAAFFE RD
URSULA LN @ BLACK MOUNTAIN RD
MAGDALENA RD @ HOOPER LN
DEZAHARA WY @ TAAFFE RD
NORTH FORK LN @ THREE FORKS LN
VIA VENTANA @ PAGE MILL RD
OAK KNOLL CL @ OAK PARK CT
FRAMPTON CT @ MAGDALENA RD
MIR MIROU DR @ PASEO DEL ROBLE
SIMON LN @ NATOMA RD
LA PALOMA RD @ MAURER LN
BARLEY HILL RD @ HILLTOP DR
MIR MIROU DR @ PASEO DEL ROBLE
ESPERANZA DR @ CONCEPCION RD
DAWSON DR @ REBECCA LN
SIMON LN @ NATOMA RD

INFORMATION

CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED

WARNING ISSUED

INFORMATION ONLY

FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
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DATE/TIME

3/21/2015 4:57
3/21/2015 17:11
3/21/2015 19:36
3/21/2015 20:31
3/21/2015 22:31
3/21/2015 22:31
3/22/2015 15:20

3/21/2015 8:47
3/21/2015 19:02

3/21/2015 11:27
3/22/2015 23:38

3/16/2015 14:46
3/17/2015 9:27
3/17/2015 14:04
3/17/2015 15:15
3/18/2015 14:50
3/20/2015 3:03
3/21/2015 10:28

3/20/2015 17:26

3/21/2015 10:35

BEAT EVENT NUMBER TYPE
L3 15-080-0068 1033A
L2 15-080-0325 1033A
L3 15-080-0379 1033A
L3 15-080-0401 1033A
L1 15-080-0443 1033A
L1 15-080-0444 1033A
L2 15-081-0210 1033A

L1
L1

L4
L5

L3
L3
L3
L1
L1
L4
L3

L2

L1

15-080-0106
15-080-0364

15-080-0174
15-081-0385

15-075-0279
15-076-0123
15-076-0283
15-076-0334
15-077-0334
15-079-0048
15-080-0156

PUBLIC SAFETY ASSISTANCE

15-079-0340

15-080-0159

ANIMAL COMPLAINTS
1091B
1091B

DISTURBANCES
415E
415F

9-1-1 ABANDONED CALLS

911CEL
911ABN
911CEL
911CEL
911CEL
911ABN
911UNK

AID

BEAT INFORMATION
BTINFO

LOCATION

PASEO DEL ROBLE @ PAGE MILL RD
VOORHEES DR @ CLAUSEN CT
SIMON LN @ NATOMA RD
ELENA RD @ VINEDO LN
LA CRESTA DR @ NINA PL
BAKER LN @ PURISSIMA RD
MIRALOMA WY @ SUMMERHILL AV

LA CRESTA DR @ NINA PL
ALICANTE LN @ MANUELLA RD

SHERLOCK RD @ SHERLOCK CT
FRAMPTON CT @ MAGDALENA RD

DUVAL WY @ ROBLEDA RD
TAAFFE RD @ ALTAMONT RD
DEZAHARA WY @ TAAFFE RD

MIRANDA AV @ ARASTRADERO RD
TORELLO LN @ MANUELLA RD
LA LOMA DR @ SUMMIT WOOD RD
DUVAL WY @ ROBLEDA RD

EL MONTE RD @ O KEEFE LN

MIRANDA WY @ MIRANDA RD

INFORMATION

FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
DUPLICATE CALL
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM

NOISY ANIMAL
NOISY ANIMAL

EXCESSIVE NOISE
COMPLETE

9-1-1 ABANDONED
9-1-1 ABANDONED
9-1-1 ABANDONED
9-1-1 ABANDONED
9-1-1 ABANDONED
9-1-1 ABANDONED
9-1-1 ABANDONED

COMPLETE

INFORMATION GIVEN
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DATE/TIME

3/22/2015 10:20

3/16/2015 9:36

3/17/2015 12:35
3/18/2015 9:45

3/16/2015 19:29
3/21/2015 11:45

3/16/2015 5:48
3/16/2015 10:00
3/17/2015 15:14
3/17/2015 16:53
3/18/2015 9:48
3/20/2015 10:24
3/20/2015 20:47

3/17/2015 19:34

3/18/2015 10:30
3/22/2015 12:01

BEAT EVENT NUMBER

L1

L1

L3
L3

L3
L4

L1
L5
L2
L3
L1
L1
L1

L5

L4
L2

15-081-0102

15-075-0110

15-076-0240
15-077-0124

15-075-0415
15-080-0178

15-075-0058
15-075-0123
15-076-0332
15-076-0411
15-077-0128
15-079-0153
15-079-0431

15-076-0488

15-077-0150
15-081-0145

SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMSTANCES

TYPE

BTINFO

DOCUMENT SERVICE
DOCSvVC

FLAG-DOWN
FLAG
FLAG

FOLLOW UP
FU
FU

INFORMATION ONLY
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO

PATROL CHECK
PATCK

STRANDED MOTORISTS

STRAND
STRAND

LOCATION

ELENA RD @ PURISSIMA RD

PORTER DR @ PAGE MILL RD

ARASTRADERO RD @ STIRRUP WY
DEZAHARA WY @ TAAFFE RD

FOOTHILL LN @ ELENA RD
SHERLOCK RD @ SHERLOCK CT

ALTO VERDE LN @ CONCEPCION RD

ALBERTSWORTH LN @ SUNDOWN CANYON WY

HY 280 @ MAGDALENA RD
FY 280 @ PAGE MILL RD
HY 280 @ EL MONTE RD
FY 280 @ EL MONTE RD
S EL MONTE AV @ FOOTHILL EX

LAURA CT @ KATE DR

MOODY RD @ ELENA RD
FY 280 @ MAGDALENA RD

INFORMATION

INFORMATION GIVEN

DOC SERVED

COMPLETE
COMPLETE

FIELD INTERVIEW
COMPLETE

INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFO TO CHP
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN

COMPLETE

NO REPORT
NO REPORT
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DATE/TIME BEAT EVENT NUMBER TYPE LOCATION INFORMATION
3/16/2015 23:50 L3 15-075-0501 SUSCIR VINEDO LN @ RIDGEWOOD LN NO REPORT
WELFARE CHECKS

3/18/2015 18:25 L3 15-077-0441 WELCK FY 280 @ ARASTRADERO RD COMPLETE
3/21/2015 17:14 L1 15-080-0327 WELCK W FREMONT RD @ FREMONT PINES LN COMPLETE
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